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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 2 0.02% 2 0.02% 12502  100.00% 129.01-130 124 0.99% 3164 25.31% 9462 75.68%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 12500 99.98% 128.01-129 108 0.86% 3272 26.17% 9338 74.69%
177.01-178 3 0.02% 5 0.04% 12500 99.98% 127.01-128 103 0.82% 3375 27.00% 9230 73.83%
176.01-177 4 0.03% 9 0.07% 12497 99.96% 126.01-127 102 0.82% 3477 27.81% 9127 73.00%
175.01-176 5 0.04% 14 0.11% 12493 99.93% 125.01-126 99 0.79% 3576 28.60% 9025 72.19%
174.01-175 5 0.04% 19 0.15% 12488 99.89% 124.01-125 95 0.76% 3671 29.36% 8926 71.40%
173.01-174 3 0.02% 22 0.18% 12483 99.85% 123.01-124 112 0.90% 3783 30.26% 8831 70.64%
172.01-173 7 0.06% 29 0.23% 12480 99.82% 122.01-123 101 0.81% 3884 31.07% 8719 69.74%
171.01-172 10 0.08% 39 0.31% 12473 99.77% 121.01-122 100 0.80% 3984 31.87% 8618 68.93%
170.01-171 22 0.18% 61 0.49% 12463 99.69% 120.01-121 121 0.97% 4105 32.83% 8518 68.13%
169.01-170 19 0.15% 80 0.64% 12441 99.51% 119.01-120 119 0.95% 4224 33.79% 8397 67.17%
168.01 - 169 24 0.19% 104 0.83% 12422 99.36%  118.01-119 128 1.02% 4352 34.81% 8278 66.21%
167.01- 168 19 0.15% 123 0.98% 12398 99.17% 117.01-118 99 0.79% 4451 35.60% 8150 65.19%
166.01 - 167 23 0.18% 146 1.17% 12379 99.02% 116.01-117 139 1.11% 4590 36.71% 8051 64.40%
165.01 - 166 20 0.16% 166 1.33% 12356 98.83% 115.01-116 110 0.88% 4700 37.59% 7912 63.29%
164.01 - 165 35 0.28% 201 1.61% 12336 98.67% 114.01-115 109 0.87% 4809 38.47% 7802 62.41%
163.01 - 164 46 0.37% 247 1.98% 12301 98.39% 113.01-114 123 0.98% 4932 39.45% 7693 61.53%
162.01- 163 36 0.29% 283 2.26% 12255 98.02% 112.01-113 138 1.10% 5070 40.55% 7570 60.55%
161.01 - 162 32 0.26% 315 2.52% 12219 97.74% 111.01-112 132 1.06% 5202 41.61% 7432 59.45%
160.01 - 161 60 0.48% 375 3.00% 12187 97.48% 110.01-111 143 1.14% 5345 42.75% 7300 58.39%
159.01 - 160 52 0.42% 427 3.42% 12127 97.00% 109.01-110 120 0.96% 5465 43.711% 7157 57.25%
158.01 - 159 53 0.42% 480 3.84% 12075 96.58% 108.01-109 134 1.07% 5599 44.78% 7037 56.29%
157.01 - 158 66 0.53% 546 4.37% 12022 96.16% 107.01- 108 129 1.03% 5728 45.82% 6903 55.22%
156.01 - 157 64 0.51% 610 4.88% 11956 95.63% 106.01-107 133 1.06% 5861 46.88% 6774 54.18%
155.01 - 156 59 0.47% 669 5.35% 11892 95.12% 105.01 - 106 131 1.05% 5992 47.93% 6641 53.12%
154.01- 155 53 0.42% 722 5.78% 11833 94.65% 104.01-105 126 1.01% 6118 48.94% 6510 52.07%
153.01 - 154 82 0.66% 804 6.43% 11780 94.22% 103.01 - 104 150 1.20% 6268 50.14% 6384 51.06%
152.01- 153 81 0.65% 885 7.08% 11698 93.57% 102.01-103 137 1.10% 6405 51.23% 6234 49.86%
151.01 - 152 79 0.63% 964 7.71% 11617 92.92% 101.01-102 136 1.09% 6541 52.32% 6097 48.77%
150.01 - 151 93 0.74% 1057 8.45% 11538 92.29% 100.01-101 122 0.98% 6663 53.30% 5961 47.68%
149.01 - 150 84 0.67% 1141 9.13% 11445 91.55%  99.01-100 118 0.94% 6781 54.24% 5839 46.70%
148.01 - 149 85 0.68% 1226 9.81% 11361 90.87%  98.01-99 121 0.97% 6902 55.21% 5721 45.76%
147.01- 148 67 0.54% 1293 10.34% 11276 90.19%  97.01-98 139 1.11% 7041 56.32% 5600 44.79%
146.01 - 147 98 0.78% 1391 11.13% 11209 89.66%  96.01-97 134 1.07% 7175 57.39% 5461 43.68%
145.01 - 146 97 0.78% 1488 11.90% 11111 88.87%  95.01-96 17 0.94% 7292 58.33% 5327 42.61%
144.01 - 145 79 0.63% 1567 12.53% 11014 88.10% « 94.01-95 139 1.11% 7431 59.44% 5210 41.67%

143.01 - 144 107 0.86% 1674 13.39% 10935 87.47%  93.01-9%4 136 1.09% 7567 60.53% 5071 40.56%
142.01- 143 109 0.87% 1783 14.26% 10828 86.61%  92.01-93 135 1.08% 7702 61.61% 4935 39.47%
141.01-142 107 0.86% 1890 15.12% 10719 85.74%  91.01-92 159 1.27% 7861 62.88% 4800 38.39%
140.01 - 141 94 0.75% 1984 15.87% 10612 84.88%  90.01-91 143 1.14% 8004 64.02% 4641 37.12%
139.01 - 140 108 0.86% 2092 16.73% 10518 84.13%  89.01-90 154 1.23% 8158 65.25% 4498 35.98%
138.01- 139 98 0.78% 2190 17.52% 10410 83.27%  88.01-89 143 1.14% 8301 66.40% 4344 34.75%
137.01-138 112 0.90% 2302 18.41% 10312 82.48%  87.01-88 140 1.12% 8441 67.52% 4201 33.60%
136.01 - 137 109 0.87% 2411 19.28% 10200 81.59%  86.01-87 118 0.94% 8559 68.46% 4061 32.48%
135.01- 136 114 0.91% 2525 20.20% 10091 80.72%  85.01-86 122 0.98% 8681 69.44% 3943 31.54%
134.01-135 94 0.75% 2619 20.95% 9977 79.80%  84.01-85 101 0.81% 8782 70.24% 3821 30.56 %
133.01-134 101 0.81% 2720 21.76% 9883 79.05%  83.01-84 133 1.06% 8915 71.31% 3720 29.76%
132.01-133 115 0.92% 2835 22.68% 9782 78.24%  82.01-83 135 1.08% 9050 72.39% 3587 28.69%
131.01-132 100 0.80% 2935 23.48% 9667 77.32% @ 81.01-82 129 1.03% 9179 73.42% 3452 27.61%
130.01- 131 105 0.84% 3040 24.32% 9567 76.52%  80.01-81 128 1.02% 9307 74.44% 3323 26.58%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

YN SN =Pa
132 1.06%
113 0.90%
108 0.86%
122 0.98%
98 0.78%
110 0.88%
82 0.66%
80 0.64%
91 0.73%
98 0.78%
101 0.81%
80 0.64%
81 0.65%
65 0.52%
66 0.53%
73 0.58%
69 0.55%
55 0.44%
64 0.51%
43 0.34%
57 0.46%
47 0.38%
59 0.47%
43 0.34%
49 0.39%
27 0.22%
43 0.34%
25 0.20%
41 0.33%
39 0.31%
35 0.28%

16 0.13%
32 0.26%
30 0.24%
19 0.15%
31 0.25%
29 0.23%
21 0.17%
26 0.21%
30 0.24%
15 0.12%
24 0.19%
14 0.11%
24 0.19%
23 0.18%
13 0.10%
26 0.21%
16 0.13%
10 0.08%
19 0.15%
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9439 75.50%
9552 76.40%
9660 77.27%
9782 78.24%
9880 79.03%
9990 79.91%
10072 80.56%
10152 81.20%
10243 81.93%
10341 82.71%
10442 83.52%
10522 84.16%
10603 84.81%
10668 85.33%
10734 85.86%
10807 86.44%
10876 86.99%
10931 87.43%
10995 87.95%
11038 88.29%
11095 88.75%
11142 89.12%
11201 89.59%
11244 89.94%
11293 90.33%
11320 90.55%
11363 90.89%
11388 91.09%
11429 91.42%
11468 91.73%
11503 92.01%
11519 92.14%
11551 92.39%
11581 92.63%
11600 92.79%
11631 93.03%
11660 93.27%
11681 93.43%
11707 93.64%
11737 93.88%
11752 94.00%
11776 94.19%
11790 94.30%
11814 94.50%
11837 94.68%
11850 94.78%
11876 94.99%
11892 95.12%
11902 95.20%
11921 95.35%
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3195 25.56%
3063 24.50%
2950 23.60%
2842 22.73%
2720 21.76%
2622 20.97%
2512 20.09%
2430 19.44%
2350 18.80%
2259 18.07%
2161 17.29%
2060 16.48%
1980 15.84%
1899 15.19%
1834 14.67%
1768 14.14%
1695 13.56%
1626 13.01%
1571 12.57%
1507 12.05%
1464 1.71%
1407 11.25%
1360 10.88%
1301 10.41%
1258 10.06%
1209 9.67%
1182 9.45%
1139 9.11%
1114 8.91%
1073 8.58%
1034 8.27%
999 7.99%
983 7.86%
951 7.61%
921 7.37%
902 7.21%
871 6.97%
842 6.73%
821 6.57%
795 6.36%
765 6.12%
750 6.00%
726 5.81%
712 5.70%
688 5.50%
665 5.32%
652 5.22%
626 5.01%
610 4.88%
600 4.80%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
25 0.20%
5 0.04%
17 0.14%
13 0.10%
8 0.06%
20 0.16%
19 0.15%
13 0.10%
20 0.16%
30 0.24%
i 0.09%
39 0.31%
14 0.1%
36 0.29%
34 0.27%
17 0.14%
38 0.30%
31 0.25%
14 0.11%
21 0.17%
25 0.20%
19 0.15%
33 0.26%
16 0.13%
8 0.06%
17 0.14%
4 0.03%
1 0.01%
5 0.04%
28 0.22%
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11946 95.55%
11951 95.59%
11968 95.73%
11981 95.83%
11989 95.90%
12009 96.06%
12028 96.21%
12041 96.31%
12061 96.47%
12091 96.71%
12102 96.80%
12141 97.1%
12155 97.22%
12191 97.51%
12225 97.78%
12242 97.92%
12280 98.22%
12311 98.47%
12325 98.58%
12346 98.75%
12371 98.95%
12390 99.10%
12423 99.37%
12439 99.50%
12447 99.56%
12464 99.70%
12468 99.73%
12469 99.74%
12474 99.78%
12502  100.00%
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581 4.65%
556 4.45%
551 4.41%
534 4.27%
521 4.17%
513 4.10%
493 3.94%
474 3.79%
461 3.69%
441 3.53%
411 3.29%
400 3.20%
361 2.89%
347 2.78%
311 2.49%
277 2.22%
260 2.08%
222 1.78%
191 1.53%
177 1.42%
156 1.25%
131 1.05%
112 0.90%
79 0.63%
63 0.50%
55 0.44%
38 0.30%
34 0.27%
33 0.26%
28 0.22%



